
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male Female Total
Class 

1
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2
Class 

3
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4
Class 

5
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7
Class 
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10
Male Female Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male Female Total 

School/ 
College

AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 01-04-22 FRIDAY

2 ALATI ALATI ALATI ALATI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 42 55 50 47 97 KHULANA BARAL-9556949770
SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 70 02-04-22 SATURDAY

3 03-04-22 SUNDAY

4 ALATI ALATI ALATI ALATI SETHI SAHI AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 62 25 38 49 87
MANASWANI SETHY-

9937720296

SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 69 04-04-22 MONDAY

5 ALATI ALATI BELASUNDARI BELASUNDARI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 42 28 34 36 70
BISHNUPRIYA MALLICK-

9937200875 
GOLAP MALLICK-8280433342 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 58 04-04-22 MONDAY

6 ALATI ALATI RAITOLA RAITOLA AWC ANGANWADI 23 26 24 25 49 BASANTI SAHOO-9668129006
UMAMANI BEHERA-

8280433328
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 50 05-04-22 TUESDAY

7 GB GODA GB GODA DANTIA DANTIA AWC              ANGANWADI 8KM 35 25 29 31 60 DAMAYANTI ROUT-8456913402       
MANJULATA MALLICK-

8280433406

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
45 06-04-22 WEDNESDAY

8 07-04-22 THURSDAY

9 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA AWC ANGANWADI 19 13 15 17 32
PRANI MANJARI MUDULI-

9438414565
BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
68 08-04-22 FRIDAY

10 PB GODA NANDABARA PBGODA PB GODA AWC  ANGANWADI 16KM 15 14 13 16 29
SNEHALATA PATTANAIK-

8895033684 
ANJANA DALEI-8280433452

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
50 09-04-22 SATURDAY

11 10-04-22 SUNDAY

12 PB GODA NANDABARA TIGIRIA TIGIRIA AWC ANGANWADI 18 23 19 22 41
PANKAJINI BEHERA-

8018955506

PRAMILA SENAPATI-

8280433451

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
70 11-04-22 MONDAY

13 PB GODA NANDABARA BILABANDHA BILABANDHA MINI ANGANWADI 18KM 11 9 10 10 20 ANUPAMA DALAI-7749007897 
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
19 11-04-22 MONDAY

14 GB GODA GB GODA SAPUASAHI SAPUASAHI AWC 43 35 33 45 78
MUKTAMANI MUNDA-

9937009231

GURUBARI MAHALLICK-

8280433406

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
60 12-04-22 TUESDAY

15 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA UPPERSAHI AWC                 ANGANWADI 17KM 11 14 16 9 25 KABITA BAL-9938433516 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
21 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

16 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA DWARI SAHI AWC 19 10 17 12 29 NAYANIBALA JENA-9178715974 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
28 13-04-22 WEDNESDAY

17 14-04-22 THURSDAY

18 15-04-22 FRIDAY

19 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GUDIADIHI AWC 19 19 20 18 38
PRANATIBALA NAYAK-

9178945324
BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
35 16-04-22 SATURDAY

20 GB GODA GB GODA HADABAHALI HADABAHALI AWC  ANGANWADI 16KM 21 26 27 20 47
PARBATI MARANDI-

8658372124   

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
38 16-04-22 SATURDAY

21 17-04-22 SUNDAY

22 GB GODA GB GODA KIRTANPATIA KIRTANPATIA AWC ANGANWADI 35 28 30 33 63
JENAMANI MUNDA-

8658585114
JEERA MUNDA-8280433454

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
53 18-04-22 MONDAY

23 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA BARANGA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 17KM 54 45 43 56 99 PUSPALATA JENA-8763640743 AHALYA JENA-8280433447
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
80 19-04-22 TUESDAY

24 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA BARANGA AWC-2 ANGANWADI 18KM 60 61 58 63 121 MANDAKINIO SOY-7894290510 AHALYA JENA-8280433447
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
92 20-04-22 WEDNESDAY

25 21-04-22 THURSDAY

26 GANPUR NANDABARA KOLIPAL KOLIPAL AWC ANGANWADI 18.5KM 42 35 39 38 77 ITISHREE MALLICK-7749846049 HARAPRIYA JENA-8280433450
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
72 22-04-22 FRIDAY

27 GANPUR NANDABARA NUAMALIA NUAMALIA AWC     ANGANWADI 17KM 20 25 18 27 45 HIRA DEI-9937427408  ARSHU MAJHI-8280433446
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
41 22-04-22 FRIDAY

28 GANPUR ANGARUA BEGUNIADIHI BEGUNIADIHI AWC ANGANWADI 35 22 24 33 57 ITISHREE DAS-9438657018 PRADEEP KABI 46 23-04-22 SATURDAY

29 24-04-22 SUNDAY

30 GB GODA GB GODA NARDA NARDA AWC  ANGANWADI 18KM 24 29 25 28 53
SUKANTI SENAPATI-

7749929401, 

RAMAMAMI PRADHAN-

8280433402

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
44 25-04-22 MONDAY

31 PB GODA NANDABARA NANDABARA NANDABAR AWC ANGANWADI 19 26 17 28 45 DAMAYANTI JENA-8018703655 PREMALATA 0JHA-8280433449
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
30 25-04-22 MONDAY

32 GB GODA ALATI KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 16KM 12 8 10 10 20
MEENAKHI MALLICK-

9438082009  
BASANTI SWAIN-8280433329 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 18 26-04-22 TUESDAY

33 ALATI ANGARUA HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC ANGANWADI 11 12 13 10 23
JYOTISHREE NATH-

985353566976
UMAMANI ROUT-8280433340 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 22 26-04-22 TUESDAY

34 GB GODA ALATI KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 35 28 37 26 63 DIBYAJYOTI JENA-8658856790    
CHANDRAMANI OJHA-

8280433344
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 45 27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

35 ALATI ALATI MANGALAGADIA MANGALAGADIA AWC ANGANWADI 6 6 7 5 12 RANJITA ROUT-8018713840 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 12 27-04-22 WEDNESDAY

36 28-04-22 THURSDAY

37 ALATI ALATI JENAPADA JENAPADA AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 23 30 24 29 53 BASUMATI DASH-9439704314 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 52 29-04-22 FRIDAY

38 30-04-22 SATURDAY

39 01-05-22 SUNDAY

40 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHADIKASULA BAHALI KHADIKASULA BAHALI AWC ANGANWADI 34 28 36 26 62
SNEHALATA BEHERA-

9437808816

RAMAMANI PRADHAN-

8280433442
SUJEET KU JENA 62 02-05-22 MONDAY

41 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON  AWC-1 ANGANWADI 6KM 44 33 37 40 77
TANUSHREE PRIYADARSINI DEO-

9937427408 
MANJULATA SHA-8280433343 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 71 02-05-22 MONDAY

SUNDAY
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ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR

ANNUAL  ACTION PLAN  ( VISIT  PLAN ) FOR THE YEAR   :  2022-23

Name of the Block :     GHASIPURA MHT NO.:   01 LOCATION POINT OF MHT:   SAINKUL CHC MHT  UID  NO.:   121210
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No.
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(+2 Junior 
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Total Number of 
Students in institution

(+2 junior College) Name & Contact 

No.(AWW/H.M/Principal)
Name & Contact No.           

of ASHA
Name & Contact No.           

of HW(F)



42 03-05-22 TUESDAY

43 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON  AWC-2 ANGANWADI 46 31 38 39 77
MANASWANI SAHOO-

7894210052
MANJULATA SHA-8280433343 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 70 04-05-22 WEDNESDAY

44 05-05-22 THURSDAY

45 GB GODA GB GODA SUANLO SUANLO AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 47 26 45 28 73
MANJULATA SINGH-

9178925865 

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
68 06-05-22 FRIDAY

46 GB GODA GB GODA BHALUKA BHALUKA AWC ANGANWADI 18 17 20 15 35
MADHUPRIYA NAYAK-

9437229147
SARASWATI JENA-8280433404

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
31 06-05-22 FRIDAY

47 ALATI ANGARUA PADANPUR PADANPUR  AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 30 23 31 22 53 SAKUNTALA SAHOO-9438372851  RINA KHATUA-8280433349 PRADEEP KABI 45 07-05-22 SATURDAY

48 RCPUR ANGARUA NAHANGI NAHANGIAWC ANGANWADI 29 24 23 30 53 BASANTI JENA-9853436351
BHANUMATI MALLICK-

8280433348
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 47 07-05-22 SATURDAY

49 08-05-22 SUNDAY

50 GANPUR ANGARUA ANGARUA ANGARUA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 8KM 43 20 44 19 63 ANJALI PANDA-8658981384 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 49 09-05-22 MONDAY

51 GANPUR ANGARUA ANGARUA ANGARUA AWC -2 ANGANWADI 15 20 12 23 35 SUDHAMAYEE HOTA-9777319694 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 35 09-05-22 MONDAY

52 MADANPUR MADANPUR PATHRAPADA PATHARAPADA AWC ANGANWADI 3KM 36 36 39 23 72 SUMITA KHATUA-8456811954
SAYTABHAMA NAYAK-

8280433443
SUJEET KU JENA 70 10-05-22 TUESDAY

53 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR PAHADAPUR AWC-1 ANGANWADI 6KM 20 11 17 14 31 SAKUNTALA SAHOO-9438372851 
MANJULATA SHOO-

8280433440
SUJEET KU JENA 31 10-05-22 TUESDAY

54 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR PAHADAPUR -2 ANGANWADI 19 14 17 16 33 BASANTILATA SAHOO-8018390655
MANJULATA SHOO-

8280433440
SUJEET KU JENA 30 11-05-22 WEDNESDAY

55 GB GODA GB GODA PATILO PATILO AWC    ANGANWADI 9KM 53 47 40 60 100 RANGALATA BEHERA-7749891371, SANTILATA MAJHI-8280433403
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
80 11-05-22 WEDNESDAY

56 12-05-22 THURSDAY

57 GANPUR ANGARUA KATENI KATILO KATENI KATILO AWC  ANGANWADI 9KM 19 8 11 16 27 SOROJINI RATH-8895457629  BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 26 13-05-22 FRIDAY

58 ALATI ANGARUA PATANA JANARDANPUR PATANA AWC ANGANWADI 11 13 10 14 24 YOSODA ROUT-9853461255 BASUMATI DAS-8280433346 PRADEEP KABI 24 13-05-22 FRIDAY

59 GB GODA GB GODA PANASIA PANASIA AWC ANGANWADI 30 21 25 26 51 SANTILATA MAJHI-8280433403
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
50 14-05-22 SATURDAY

60 15-05-22 SUNDAY

61 16-05-22 MONDAY

62 RCPUR BADAPADANA JORDA JORDA AWC   ANGANWADI 8KM 19 18 17 20 37 SUKANTI DHAL-9583033402 RATANMANI JENA-8280433358 JAGANNATH OJHA 36 17-05-22 TUESDAY

63 RCPUR BADAPADANA RCPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 15 9 13 11 24 SURYAMANI MAJHI-7873479326
RANGALATA BISWAL-

8280433355
JAGANNATH OJHA 23 17-05-22 TUESDAY

64 MADANPUR MADANPUR KANPUR KANAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 44 18 32 30 62 SUCHISMITA MALLICK-9437127347 
RINARANI CHAKRA-

8280433439
SUJEET KU JENA 60 18-05-22 WEDNESDAY

65 MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR AWC ANGANWADI 25 18 23 20 43 PRAMILA BARIK-9938053558
JHUNARANI DEHURY-

8280433441
SUJEET KU JENA 40 18-05-22 WEDNESDAY

66 19-05-22 THURSDAY

67 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHANDIDOLI KHANDIDOLI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 15 17 16 16 32 NIRUPAMA BEHERA-9237981067 SUJEET KU JENA 30 20-05-22 FRIDAY

68 BATTO BATTO GODI UPPERSAHI GODIPATANA AWC 14 16 13 17 30 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO-9437808816 SUJEET KU JENA 29 20-05-22 FRIDAY

69 MADANPUR MADANPUR SATATIRA SATATIRA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 9KM 42 23 31 34 65 MANJULATA SAHOO-8658529224     AKHAJI SAHOO-8280433438 SUJEET KU JENA 47 21-05-22 SATURDAY

70 MADANPUR MADANPUR SATATIRA SATATIRA AWC-2 ANGANWADI 14 18 17 15 32 JANAKI ROUT-9777775702 AKHAJI SAHOO-8280433438 SUJEET KU JENA 31 21-05-22 SATURDAY

71 22-05-22 SUNDAY

72 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI AWC -1 ANGANWADI 8KM 73 40 50 63 113 PANKAJINI SAHOO-9777894104  SUKANTI SAHOO-8280433437 SUJEET KU JENA 109 23-05-22 MONDAY

73 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI AWC -2 ANGANWADI 8KM 58 37 45 50 95 BHAGABATI SAHOO SUJEET KU JENA 80 24-05-22 TUESDAY

74 MADANPUR MACHALO BAMPHIDI BAMPHIDI AWC ANGANWADI 5KM 19 22 20 21 41 MANORAMA MISHRA-9178121505 SARITA KAR-8280433434 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 35 25-05-22 WEDNESDAY

75 SAINKUL BARAPADA BAINCHABANIA BAINCHABANIA AWC ANGANWADI 11 9 10 10 20
BASANTIMANJARI JENA-

9938795300

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
20 25-05-22 WEDNESDAY

76 26-05-22 THURSDAY

77 MACHALO MACHALO RUDRANARAYANPUR RUDRANARAYANPUR AWC ANGANWADI 6KM 22 24 20 26 46 ANITA SATPATHY-9438127882      
PRATIMA TRIPATHY-

8280433433
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 38 27-05-22 FRIDAY

78 MACHALO MACHALO NAUKANA  NAUKANA AWC ANGANWADI 15 16 14 17 31 AMITA BEHERA-8058102515 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 26 27-05-22 FRIDAY

79 MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO AWC-1 ANGANWADI 5KM 23 27 24 26 50 JANAKI BARIK-9668722500 
SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 50 28-05-22 SATURDAY

80 29-05-22 SUNDAY

81 30-05-22 MONDAY

82 31-05-22 TUESDAY

83 MADANPUR MACHALO HASANPUR HASANPUR AWC  ANGANWADI 6KM 34 27 29 32 61
KAMINI KANCHAN SAMAL-

8801872035 
BISOYA NAIK-8280433436 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 47 01-06-22 WEDNESDAY

84 MACHALO MACHALO MANKADAKENDA MANKADAKENDA AWC ANGANWADI 23 19 22 20 42 TILOTAMA TRIPATHY-9178241003 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 40 01-06-22 WEDNESDAY

85 02-06-22 THURSDAY

86 MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO AWC -2 ANGANWADI 22 15 17 20 37 SNEHALATA JENA-9437808816
SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 35 03-06-22 FRIDAY

87 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL AWC -1 ANGANWADI 5KM 30 50 38 42 80 PRAMILA SWAIN MAMATA PARIDA-8280433360
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
58 03-06-22 FRIDAY

88 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL KOTHASAHI ANGANWADI 12 28 23 17 40 SOROJINI NAYAK-9776630919
SANJUKATA MISHRA -

8280433359

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
38 04-06-22 SATURDAY

89 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL AWC -2 ANGANWADI 5KM 43 45 40 48 88 SAKUNTALA BEHERA-9237293236 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
80 04-06-22 SATURDAY

90 05-06-22 SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

DHH MEETING

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

ID -UL- FITRE

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING



91 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL
SAINKUL AWC -4                

(PARIDASAHI)
ANGANWADI 25 29 24 30 54 SARASWATI KUANR-9777893603 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
45 06-06-22 MONDAY

92 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA DEHURISAHI AWC                   ANGANWADI 6KM 10 12 11 11 22 ARCHANA CHAKRA-9668012830 KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
22 06-06-22 MONDAY

93 PANDUA BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL NAIK SAHII AWC ANGANWADI 14 16 18 12 30 NILACHALI DAS-9853868515 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
27 07-06-22 TUESDAY

94 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA AWC ANGANWADI 6KM 45 47 40 52 92
JHUNUPRAVA CHAKRA-

9556498113
KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
80 08-06-22 WEDNESDAY

95 09-06-22 THURSDAY

96 PANDUA BATTO PANCHAHARA PANCHAHARA AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 25 31 26 30 56 PADMALAYA ROUT-9437808816   NAYANI ROUT-8280433378 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 41 10-06-22 FRIDAY

97 BATTO BATTO PARAMANANDAPUR PARAMANANDAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 37 38 30 45 75 BASANTI KHATUA-8895473145 BHARATI DALEI-8280433375 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 50 10-06-22 FRIDAY

98 BATTO BATTO BATTO BATTO AWC AWC 10KM 55 58 50 63 113 SUKANTI BEJ-9439549285 MINATI SAHOO-8280433376 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 115 11-06-22 SATURDAY

99 12-06-22 SUNDAY

100 MADANPUR MADANPUR GODIPATANA GODIUPARSAHI AWC AWC 10KM 22 30 23 29 52 SUKANTI SAHOO-9438563288 PRAVATI SAHOO-8280433445 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 40 13-06-22 MONDAY

101 BATTO BATTO KARADAPAL KARADAPAL AWC AWC 27 30 26 31 57 BINDULATA DAS-8763363780 JHARANA DEHURI-8280433377 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 48 13-06-22 MONDAY

102 14-06-22 TUESDAY

103 15-06-22 WEDNESDAY

104 16-06-22 THURSDAY

105 BATTO ATTA ANJIRA ANJIRA AWC       AWC 12KM 16 15 13 18 31 KUNALATA PARIDA-943812739        MALATI ROUT-8280433353 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 25 17-06-22 FRIDAY

106 BATTO BATTO TAMPO TAMPO AWC AWC 8 9 7 10 17 BABITA JENA-8895529210  JAGABANDHU SAHOO 15 17-06-22 FRIDAY

107 BATTO BATTO FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC AWC 11 8 12 7 19 NIRUPAMA DALAI-9439246472 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 15 18-06-22 SATURDAY

108 19-06-22 SUNDAY

109 BATTO ATTA MADHUKESWARI MADHUKESWARI AWC AWC 13KM 40 61 50 51 101 MANJUSHREE ROUT-9668816853
ANNAPURNA JENA-

8280433351

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
70 20-06-22 MONDAY

110 BATTO ATTA ULLOLO ULLOLO AWC AWC 14KM 55 50 45 60 105 ANUSAYA NATH-7735578411 PRABHATI NATH-8280433352
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
76 20-06-22 MONDAY

111 BATTO ATTA ATTA ATTA AWC -1           AWC 12KM 20 18 19 19 38
NIRMALA PAGAL-8280090646 

BILASINI PANI-9938633655

PRATIMA PAGAL-

8280433354

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
31 21-06-22 TUESDAY

112 BATTO ATTA ATTA ATTA AWC -2 AWC 27 28 25 30 55
PRATIMA PAGAL-

8280433354

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
53 21-06-22 TUESDAY

113 SALADEI SALADEI ODAPADA ODOPADA AWC AWC 18KM 29 26 24 31 55 ARNAPURNA PANDA-8895077446
PRATIVA SWAIN-

8280433465

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
45 22-06-22 WEDNESDAY

114 SALADEI SALADEI BALIBARUAN BALIBARUAN AWC AWC 14KM 36 28 30 34 64 SUSHAMA DALEI-9178127366
RANGALATA SAHOO-

8280433464

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
54 22-06-22 WEDNESDAY

115 23-06-22 THURSDAY

116 SALADEI SALADEI NAPANGA NAPANGA AWC AWC 22 27 24 25 49 JHUNULATA BARAL-8658981879
RENUPRABHA DALEI-

8280433463

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
46 24-06-22 FRIDAY

117 PB GODA NANDABARA KARADAMALI KARADAMALI AWC AWC 11KM 11 14 10 15 25 BIDULATA JENA-9178005943
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
23 24-06-22 FRIDAY

118 KHALANA BARAPADA AGARDA AGARDA AWC AWC 19 21 16 24 40 BIDUTPRAVA NAIK-7873792410 GOURI BEHERA-8280433355
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
40 25-06-22 SATURDAY

119 26-06-22 SUNDAY

120 SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI AWC -1 AWC 16KM 31 27 29 29 58 RANJITA SAHOO-8895967729 PUSPITA JENA-8280433462
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
48 27-06-22 MONDAY

121 SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI AWC-2 AWC 27 26 24 29 53 TILOTAMA CHAKRA-8763765594 PUSPITA JENA-8280433462
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
45 27-06-22 MONDAY

122 28-06-22 TUESDAY

123 TARUAN TARUAN MALIKATINA MALIKATINA AWC AWC 14KM 13 14 10 17 27 BIDUTLAT PARIDA-7894025001
MANJULATA PARIDA-

8280433478
RAGHU MISHRA 25 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

124 TARUAN TARUAN DIHAKATINA DIHAKATINA AWC AWC 13 13 12 14 26 KUMUDINI NAYAK-943760639 MANINI SETHY-8280433473 RAGHU MISHRA 25 29-06-22 WEDNESDAY

125 TARUAN TARUAN PATASURA PATASURA AWC AWC 20 24 22 22 44 MAMATA ROUT-9777343947
PURNIMA BEHERA-

8280433478
RAGHU MISHRA 33 30-06-22 THURSDAY

126 01-07-22 FRIDAY

127 TARUAN TARUAN UJUNI UJUNI AWC   AWC 12KM 35 26 33 28 61 SARATHI JENA-9439369797
SATYABHAMA MALLICK-

8280433474
RAGHU MISHRA 45 02-07-22 SATURDAY

128 03-07-22 SUNDAY

129
RAMACHANDRAPU

R
BADAPADANA BADAPADANA BADAPADANA AWC AWC 7KM 45 50 51 44 95 SUKANTI SAHOO-78940041862 GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 82 04-07-22 MONDAY

130 TARUAN TARUAN CHANDALI CHANDALI AWC AWC 17 15 14 18 32 TULASI SINGH-8018025647
SASHIREKHA NAYAK-

8280433475
RAGHU MISHRA 26 05-07-22 TUESDAY

131 TARUAN TARUAN SAINPAL SAINPAL AWC AWC 17KM 32 23 25 30 55 RENUBALA ROUT-7750063972
DAMAYNTI BEHERA-

8280433480
RAGHU MISHRA 48 05-07-22 TUESDAY

132 TARUAN TARUAN TARUAN TARUAN AWC-1 AWC 10KM 31 31 28 34 62 KOKILA JENA-9777405031
MANORAMA JENA-

8280433476
RAGHU MISHRA 56 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

133 TARUAN TARUAN TARUAN TARUAN AWC-2 AWC 24 34 28 30 58 SUSHAMA JENA-8018713840
MANORAMA JENA-

8280433476
RAGHU MISHRA 44 06-07-22 WEDNESDAY

134 07-07-22 THURSDAY

135 KHALANA KHALANA KHANLANA KHALANA AWC -1 AWC 7KM 26 21 20 27 47 JAYANTI SAHOO-9439294085
SARASWATI SHA-

8280433356
JAGANNATH OJHA 39 08-07-22 FRIDAY

136 KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA AWC-2 AWC 18 24 21 21 42 KUMUDINI SHA-9938241446
SARASWATI SHA-

8280433356
JAGANNATH OJHA 38 09-07-22 SATURDAY

137 10-07-22 SUNDAY

138 TARUAN TARUAN KENDUKHUNTA KENDUKHUNTA AWC  AWC 16KM 33 21 26 26 52
SWARNALATA JENA-

8658207934  
RAGHU MISHRA 44 11-07-22 MONDAY

139 TARUAN TARUAN GOBARAGALI GOBARAGALI AWC AWC 13 12 17 8 25 MAMATA JENA-7750005463 RAGHU MISHRA 21 11-07-22 MONDAY
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140 TARUAN TARUAN ALIGAON ALIGAON AWC AWC 13 8 11 10 21
MUKTILATA MALLICK-

9437127376
RAGHU MISHRA 18 12-07-22 TUESDAY

141 SALADEI SALADEI BRAHMANDA BRAHMANDA AWC AWC 15KM 23 19 17 25 42
SWARNAPRAVA KHUNTIA-

9338178087

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
42 12-07-22 TUESDAY

142 SALADEI SALADEI BELDA BELDA AWC AWC 16 10 12 14 26
RAMAMANI PATRA-

9777118694

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
24 12-07-22 TUESDAY

143 KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA AWC-3 AWC 7KM 55 64 52 67 119 PADMABATI DAS-8984565876
SARASWATI SHA-

8280433356
JAGANNATH OJHA 96 13-07-22 WEDNESDAY

144 14-07-22 THURSDAY

145 KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA KHALANA -4 AWC 31 25 23 33 56 LOPAMUDRA DAS-8895687355
SARASWATI SHA-

8280433356
JAGANNATH OJHA 53 15-07-22 FRIDAY

146
RAMACHANDRAPU

R
BADAPADANA BADAPADANA JENASAHI AWC (BADAPADANA)   AWC 8KM 28 19 22 25 47

ANJANA MANJARI BEHERA-

7894815350
GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGANNATH OJHA 43 15-07-22 FRIDAY

147
RAMACHANDRAPU

R
BADAPADANA BADAPADANA UPPER SAHI AWCBADAPADANA AWC 17 26 24 19 43 BHAGABATI SAHOO-9777319694 GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGANNATH OJHA 40 16-07-22 SATURDAY

148 17-07-22 SUNDAY

149 TARUAN TARUAN LUNAHARA LUNAHAR AWC AWC 13KM 19 15 20 14 34 RANJITA NAYAK-8018713840
PANCHALI ROUT-

8280433361
JAGANNATH OJHA 32 18-07-22 MONDAY

150 TARUAN TARUAN MAHURI MAHURI AWC AWC 23 31 30 24 54 SASMITA ROUT-7873455995
SANJUKATA ROUT-

8280433471
RAGHU MISHRA 52 18-07-22 MONDAY

151 GB GODA GB GODA BHANDARIPODA BHANDARIPADA AWC AWC 15KM 17 15 14 18 32 SANJUKTA PAHI-9438418940
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
23 19-07-22 TUESDAY

152 GBGODA GBGODA GUHALADIHI GUHALDIHI AWC AWC 11 10 9 12 21 SABITA MALLICK-7873460059 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405 PRADEEP KABI 20 19-07-22 TUESDAY

153 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES 0.5KM 59 53 43 55 50 56 44 76 240 196 436 AMER ROSHAN ROUT-9438783433 MAMATA PARIDA-8280433360
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
394 20-07-22 WEDNESDAY

154 21-07-22 THURSDAY

155 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES 0.5KM DO DO 22-07-22 FRIDAY

156 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES O.5KM DO DO 23-07-22 SATURDAY

157 24-07-22 SUNDAY

158 GB GODA GBGODA DANTIA DANTIA A.S 21060404901 RES 7KM 21 23 22 29 27 32 27 37 61 157 218 KANHEI CH BARIK-9556038243
MANJULATAMALLICK-

8280433401

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
206 25-07-22 MONDAY

159 GB GODA GB GODA DANTIA DANTIA A.S 21060404901 RES 7KM DO DO 26-07-22 TUESDAY

160 GANPUR NANDABARA NUAMALIA NUAMALIA A.S 21060407001 RES 17KM 25 27 18 24 23 24 17 23 35 150 185 SEBATI PATRA-9437370080 ARSHU MAJHI-8280433446
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
170 27-07-22 WEDNESDAY

161 28-07-22 THURSDAY

162 GB GODA GBGODA NARDA NARDA A.S 21060405901 RES 18KM 29 35 31 25 43 34 30 32 206 53 259 KRUSHNA CH SHA-9668407229
RAMAMAMI PRADHAN-

8280433402

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
225 29-07-22 FRIDAY

163 30-07-22 SATURDAY

164 31-07-22 SUNDAY

165 GB GODA GB GODA NARDA NARDA A.S 21060405901 RES 18KM DO DO 01-08-22 MONDAY

166 ALATI ALATI ALATI ALATI NODAL UPS 21060400101 NON RES 11KM 30 43 39 45 43 46 51 91 100 191 SRIDHAR NAYAK-9437250464
SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 165 02-08-22 TUESDAY

167 ALATI ALATI ALATI D N VIDYA  PITHA 21060400102 NON RES 9KM 91 93 82 169 97 266 GUNANIDHI DAS-9777876408
SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 245 03-08-22 WEDNESDAY

168 04-08-22 THURSDAY

169 ALATI ALATI ALATI D N VIDYA PITHA 21060400102 NON RES 9KM DO DO 05-08-22 FRIDAY

170 ALATI ALATI BELASUNDARI BELASUNDARI UPS  21060400201 NON RES 8KM 15 17 14 10 7 8 12 39 44 83 SAGARIKA DHIR-9556612505 GOLAP MALLICK-8280433342 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 71 06-08-22 SATURDAY

171 07-08-22 SUNDAY

172 ALATI ALATI RAITOLA RAITOLA PS 21060400701 NON RES 9 11 10 8 7 12 13 35 35 70 MAMATA RATH-7873812565
UMAMANI BEHERA-

8280433328
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 43 08-08-22 MONDAY

173 ALATI ALATI RAITOLA RAITOLA UPS 21060400702 NON RES 16KM 8 7 5 3 4 6 8 19 22 41 DAMODAR JENA-9938167313     
UMAMANI BEHERA-

8280433328
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 32 08-08-22 MONDAY

174 09-08-22 TUESDAY

175 GB GODA GBGODA GBGODA KALYANI VIDYAPITHA  (GB GODA) 21060405003 NON RES 8KM 65 72 74 121 90 211 GOPAL CH PATI-9938175206 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
190 10-08-22 WEDNESDAY

176 11-08-22 THURSDAY

177 GB GODA GBGODA HADABAHALI HADABAHALI PS 21060405002 NON RES 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 24 22 46 SANJAY KU PALLAI-9777319615
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
44 12-08-22 FRIDAY

178 PB GODA NANDABARA TIGIRIA TIGIRIA PS 21060411401 NON RES 10 8 12 16 18 37 25 62 S.PANI-9938204862
PRAMILA SENAPATI-

8280433451

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
45 12-08-22 FRIDAY

179 GB GODA GBGODA GBGODA G B NODAL UPS        21060405001 NON RES 15KM 18 24 23 32 28 20 22 98 69 167 RABINDRA KU JENA-9437795129    BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
140 13-08-22 SATURDAY

180 14-08-22 SUNDAY

181 15-08-22 MONDAY

182 GB GODA GBGODA SAPUASAHI SAPUASAHI PS   21060405004 NON RES 17KM 28 22 23 34 23 70 70 140 NIRANJAN SETHY-9937676466     
GURUBARI MAHALLICK-

8280433406

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
120 16-08-22 TUESDAY

183 PB GODA NANDABARA PBGODA BALARAMDHIR HS     21060411301 NON RES 15KM 45 37 41 74 49 123
BALABHADRA BEHERA-

9438129160 
ANJANA DALEI-8280433452

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
110 17-08-22 WEDNESDAY

184 18-08-22 THURSDAY

185 RCPUR BADAPADANA SUANPADA SUANPADA SANAPADANA UGUPS 21060413301 23 12 9 5 30 24 11 103 JUDHISTIR PANDA-8984159676 SINARANI PANDA-8280433360 JAGANNATH OJHA 100 19-08-22 FRIDAY

186 PB GODA NANDABARA PBGODA PB GODA PS 21060411302 NON RES 7 5 7 8 4 29 21 35 INDUMATI SAHOO-9937657580 ANJANA DALEI-8280433452
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
33 20-08-22 SATURDAY

187 21-08-22 SUNDAY

188 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON UGUPS 21060413001 NON RES 31 23 38 32 30 32 27 99 114 213 RAMESH KU LENKA-9937180244 MANJULATA SHA-8280433343 JAGANNATH OJHA 204 22-08-22 MONDAY
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189 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON UGUPS 21060413001 NON RES DO 23-08-22 TUESDAY

190 PBGODA PBGODA NANDABAR NANDABARA UGUPS 21060411201 NON RES 18KM 15 17 18 23 15 21 23 70 62 132 BIDYADHAR DAS-7894799878   PREMALATA 0JHA-8280433449
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
130 24-08-22 WEDNESDAY

191 25-08-22 THURSDAY

192 PBGODA NANDABARA NUAMALIA TARINI UPS (NUAMALIA) 21060407002 NON RES 17KM 14 12 19 31 14 45
DIPTIRANJAN CHAUDHURY-

9658992056 
ARSHU MAJHI-8280433446

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
43 26-08-22 FRIDAY

193 PBGODA PBGODA KADUADIHA KADUADIHA PS 21060411202 NON RES 7 6 5 4 4 15 11 26 SANJEEB KU JENA-9437208964
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
25 26-08-22 FRIDAY

194 GBGODA GBGODA NANIKABAHALI NANIKABAHALI PS 21060411203 NON RES 9 11 12 15 16 27 36 63 JITENDRA KU OJHA-9937592264
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
60 27-08-22 SATURDAY

195 28-08-22 SUNDAY

196 BATTO BATTO BATTO BATTO NODAL UPS SCHOOL NONRES 10KM 21 25 22 23 27 22 30 85 85 170 SURESH CH ROUT-9438240656 165 29-08-22 MONDAY

197 30-08-22 TUESDAY

198 31-08-22 WEDNESDAY

199 01-09-22 THURSDAY

200 KHALANA BARAPADA AGARDA AGARDA UPS    SCHOOL NON RES 6KM 11 11 15 10 8 13 9 44 33 77 SUJATA KUMARI DEI-9777315718   72 02-09-22 FRIDAY

201 SAINKUL BARPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL KOTHASAHI PS SCHOOL NON RES 8 0 7 3 7 11 14 25 SRIDHAR JENA-9776719191 25 02-09-22 FRIDAY

202 TARUAN TARUAN ALIGAON ALIGAON PS SCHOOL NON RES 8 6 8 3 2 14 12 26 BHAKTILATA MALLICK-9439937690 24 03-09-22 SATURDAY

203 TARUAN CHANDALI CHANDALI PS SCHOOL NON RES 2 6 6 7 7 12 16 28
MANORANJAN NAYAK-

9439939055
27 03-09-22 SATURDAY

204 04-09-22 SUNDAY

205 SALADEI SALADEI BALIBARUAN
BRAJABANDHU UPS 

(KENDUKHUNTA
SCHOOL NON RES 9 11 10 9 8 21 26 47 SADASHIV NAYAK-9437786926 45 05-09-22 MONDAY

206 KHALANA BADAPADANA KHALANA TALASAHI PS (KHALANA)                     SCHOOL NON RES 6KM 16 15 18 14 15 39 39 78 GOBINDA CH SAHOO-9437106139        75 05-09-22 MONDAY

207 MACHHALO MACHHALO MACHHALO MACHALO UGUPS 21060409701 7KM 32 23 34 37 36 20 26 113 112 225
SUMITRA PATTANAYAK-

9437179537

SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 217 06-09-22 TUESDAY

208 MACHHALO MACHHALO MACHHALO MACHALO UGUPS 21060409701 7KM DO
SUMITRA PATTANAYAK-

9437179537

SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY DO 07-09-22 WEDNESDAY

209 08-09-22 THURSDAY

210 MACHHALO MACHHALO MACHHALO  MACHALO HS 21060409702 35 43 50 60 68 128
SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 120 09-09-22 FRIDAY

211 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA PRIMARY MAKTAB 21060411002 NON RES 8 10 8 7 8 7 4 31 20 51 BISIKANTA BEHERA-9238872062 KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
47 10-09-22 SATURDAY

212 11-09-22 SUNDAY

213 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL NEHURU HS 21060413572 NON RES 1KM 110 105 107 235 184 419 SARAT CH ROUT-9437370388
SANJUKTA MISHRa-

8280433359

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
405 12-09-22 MONDAY

214 SAINKUL BARPADA SAINKUL NEHURU HS 21060413572 NON RES 1KM DO DO 13-09-22 TUESDAY

215 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL BANARA SENA NODAL UPS 21060413501 NON RES 6KM 40 37 33 32 30 30 38 122 123 245 JHARANA BAL-8558531497
SANJUKTA MISHRa-

8280433359

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
235 14-09-22 WEDNESDAY

216 15-09-22 THURSDAY

217 SAINKUL BARPADA SAINKUL BANARA SENA NODAL UPS                   21060413501 NON RES 6KM DO DO 16-09-22 FRIDAY

218 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA
LAXMI NARAYAN UPS     

(BARANGA)   
21060406402 NON RES 14KM 10 5 6 7 8 10 7 19 26 45 SANATANA OJHA-9938035519    AHALYA JENA-8280433447

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
43 17-09-22 SATURDAY

219 GANPUR NANDABARA HATIMARA HATIMARA PS 21060406403 NON RES 10 5 9 4 3 14 12 26 MANOJ KU PRUSTY-9937423699 NAGI MAJHI-8384033453
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
25 17-09-22 SATURDAY

220 18-09-22 SUNDAY

221 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA HS 21060411003 NON RES 5KM 45 43 60 76 72 148
BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH-

9437950537
KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
141 19-09-22 MONDAY

222 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA NODAL UPS 21060411001 NON RES 5KM 33 26 33 35 33 30 36 140 86 226 MANDAKINI NAYAK-9937104462 KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
210 20-09-22 TUESDAY

223 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA NODAL UPS 21060411001 NON RES 7KM 33 26 33 35 33 30 36 DO DO KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
21-09-22 WEDNESDAY

224 22-09-22 THURSDAY

225 PANDUA BATTO PANCHAHARA PANCHAHARA NODAL UPS 21060410901 NON RES 12 14 10 13 19 11 8 41 46 87 KISHOR CH MALLICK-9438485109 NAYANI ROUT-8280433378 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 75 23-09-22 FRIDAY

226 TARUAN TARUAN DIHAKATINA DIHAKATINA PS 21060413901 NON RES 7 4 6 5 4 12 14 26 GOLOK BIHARI BARAL-9439489488 MANINI SETHY-8280433473 RAGHU MISHRA 22 23-09-22 FRIDAY

227 SALADEI SALADEI SHANKARAPUA SANKARPUR PS 21060414301 NON RES 4 5 6 7 4 11 15 26 PRAFULLA CH JENA-9438117492
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
24 24-09-22 SATURDAY

228 25-09-22 SUNDAY

229 TARUAN TARUAN GOBARAGALI GOBARGALI PS 21060415301 NON RES 6 6 5 4 7 13 13 26
LAXMIDHAR MAHAKUD-

7381414995

MANORAMA JENA-

8280433476
RAGHU MISHRA 25 26-09-22 MONDAY

230 BATTO BATTO TAMPO TAMPO PS 21060402402 NON RES 13KM 7 8 6 4 7 18 14 32 RAJAT KU ROUT-9556277309    
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
30 26-09-22 MONDAY

231 BATTO ATTA ANJIRA  ANJIRA PS 21060401701 NON RES 4 6 8 7 7 18 14 32
KANAKA MANJARI PANDA-

9439939240 
MALATI ROUT-8280433353

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
30 26-09-22 MONDAY

232 BATTO ATTA MADHUKESHARI MADHUKESWARI PS 21060402201 NON RES 16 14 17 16 15 47 31 78
BIDYADHARA MALLICK-

9437719505
ANAPURNA JENA-8280433351

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
71 27-09-22 TUESDAY

233 BATTO ATTA MADHUKESHARI MADHUKESWARI UPS 2160402202 NON RES 15 12 13 14 27 DAYANIDHI KHATUA-9658278342  ANAPURNA JENA-8280433351
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
26 27-09-22 TUESDAY

234 BATTO ATTA ULLOLO ULLOLO PS 21060402501 NON RES 17KM 11 13 14 12 10 8 10 39 40 79 ALEKH CH ROUT-9437931964    PRABHATI NATH-8280433352
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
67 28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

235 BATTO ATTA ULLOLO HINGULA UPS (ULLOLO)       21060402551 NON RES 19KM 9 7 7 5 5 6 7 22 26 48 BHAGABAN ROUT-8895647355  PRABHATI NATH-8280433352
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
43 28-09-22 WEDNESDAY

236 29-09-22 THURSDAY

237 30-09-22 FRIDAY
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238 BATTO ATTA MADHUKESWARI BRAJESWARI M E 21060402401 NON RES 8 7 9 7 8 21 17 38 PANKAJ KU JENA-8895393585 ANAPURNA JENA-8280433351
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
35 01-10-22 SATURDAY

239 02-10-22 SUNDAY

240 03-10-22 MONDAY

241 04-10-22 TUESDAY

242 05-10-22 WEDNESDAY

243 TARUAN BADAPADANA LUNAHAR LUNAHARA NPS 21060415501 NON RES 13 15 18 10 9 10 11 42 44 86 SASMITA MAJHI-9439196662 PANCHALI ROUT-8280433361 JAGANNATH OJHA 72 06-10-22 THURSDAY

244 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA BARANGA PS 21060406401 NON RES 12KM 25 28 25 27 29 32 34 104 96 200 SANYASI RATH-9439813662 AHALYA JENA-8280433447
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
190 07-10-22 FRIDAY

245 DO DO 08-10-22 SATURDAY

246 09-10-22 SUNDAY

247 TARUAN TARUAN TARUAN DADHIBAMAN HS (TARUAN) SCHOOL NON RES 10KM 92 94 186 SARAT KU ROUT-9437370388  173 10-10-22 MONDAY

248 TARUAN TARUAN UJUNI UJUNI PS SCHOOL NON RES 7 4 5 5 6 18 9 27 PITAMBARA NAYAK-8763824958
SATYABHAMA MALLICK-

8280433474
RAGHU MISHRA 27 11-10-22 TUESDAY

249 TARUAN TARUAN MAHURI MAHURI PS 21060415601 NON RES 9 7 8 7 13 19 25 44 NIMAI CH ROUT-8895293719 SANJUKTA ROUT-8280433471 RAGHU MISHRA 43 11-10-22 TUESDAY

250 GB GODA ALATI KRUSHNAPUR AGBP HS (KRUSHNAPUR) 21060405651 NON RES 8KM 20 13 17 14 15 13 18 69 41 110 GOBARDHAN KAR-9556039782 BASANTI SWAIN-8280433329 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 105 12-10-22 WEDNESDAY

251 13-10-22 THURSDAY

252 GBGODA ALATI KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR UGUPS 21060405601 NON RES 15 14 17 13 15 10 17 47 54 101
MADAN MOHAN JENA-

9438036295
BASANTI SWAIN-8280433329 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 14-10-22 FRIDAY

253 SALADEI SALADEI BRAHMANDA
BRAHMANIDEVI 

UPS(BRAHMANDA)
21060413871 NON RES 12 14 12 14 26 NIHAR RANJAN SHA-9438213262

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
15-10-22 SATURDAY

254 GBGODA GBGODA DANTIA GAYATRI UPS 21060404902 NON RES 6 9 7 6 7 8 5 33 15 48 PITAMBARA JENA-9438632763
MANJULATA MALLICK-

8280433401

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
15-10-22 SATURDAY

255 16-10-22 SUNDAY

256 GANPUR ANGARUA GANPUR AMS VIDYAPITHA (GANPUR) 21060406601 NON RES 12KM 26 19 27 24 23 21 28 72 86 158 HIRANYAKHYA JENA-9437874797 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 17-10-22 MONDAY

257 MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR NODAL UPS 21060410603 NON RES 8KM 21 28 29 28 20 16 18 80 80 160 BIRABHADRA PANDA-9438192340
JHUNURANI DEHURI-

8280433441
SUJEET KU JENA 18-10-22 TUESDAY

258 GBGODA GBGODA PATILO PATILO UPS  21060406001 NON RES 9KM 17 12 10 9 18 21 27 52 62 114 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO-8895015134        SANTILATA MAJHI-8280433403
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
19-10-22 WEDNESDAY

259 20-10-22 THURSDAY

260 GANPUR ANGARUA ANGARUA ANGARUA NODAL UPS 21060406301 NON RES 12KM 41 44 30 21 22 30 35 126 87 213 ALOK RANJAN BARIK-9438162123 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 21-10-22 FRIDAY

261 GBGODA GBGODA SUANLO SUANLO NODAL UPS 21060406101 NON RES 8KM 24 23 25 32 31 20 23 100 78 178 RANJIT PATRA-9338694500
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
22-10-22 SATURDAY

262 23-10-22 SUNDAY

263 24-10-22 MONDAY

264 SALADEI SALADEI BELDA BELDA PS 21060413701 NON RES 7 14 5 6 13 27 18 45
SHANKARSHAN PADHI-

9439497902
PUSPITA JENA-8280433462

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
25-10-22 TUESDAY

265 SALADEI SALADEI BRAHMANDA BRAHMANDA PS 21060413801 NON RES 8 9 5 9 7 17 21 38 ABHIMANYU SWAIN-9437395420
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
25-10-22 TUESDAY

266 RCPUR BADAPADANA BADAPADANA
KHANDURIMATA HS

(BADAPADANA)
21060412572 NON RES 44 43 35 71 51 122 9439515734 GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 26-10-22 WEDNESDAY

267 27-10-22 THURSDAY

268 Balarampur Balarampur Sarein Sarein AWC 21375040327 12 25 15 30 10 40 Sabitri Sahoo 9853266109 8280433367 8908208860 40 28-10-22 FRIDAY

269 Balarampur Balarampur Sarein Sarein UGUPS 21060401601 Non-Residential 14 18 13 15 16 17 17 14 0 0 0 50 60 110 Basanti Bal 9658616315 8280433367 9439986281 111 28-10-22 FRIDAY

270 RCPUR BADAPADANA BADAPADANA BADAPADANA PS 21060412501 NON RES 10 9 14 6 4 21 22 43 NIRANJANA PANDA-9437462550 GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 29-10-22 SATURDAY

271 30-10-22 SUNDAY

272 31-10-22 MONDAY

273 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES 0.5KM 59 53 43 55 50 56 44 76 240 196 436 AMER ROSHAN ROUT-9438783433 MAMATA PARIDA-8280433360
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
394 01-11-22 TUESDAY

274 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES 0.5KM DO DO 02-11-22 WEDNESDAY

275 03-11-22 THURSDAY

276 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL A.S 21060413502 RES O.5KM DO DO 04-11-22 FRIDAY

277 GB GODA GBGODA DANTIA DANTIA A.S 21060404901 RES 7KM 21 23 22 29 27 32 27 37 61 157 218 KANHEI CH BARIK-9556038243
MANJULATAMALLICK-

8280433401

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
206 05-11-22 SATURDAY

278 06-11-22 SUNDAY

279 GB GODA GB GODA DANTIA DANTIA A.S 21060404901 RES 7KM DO DO 07-11-22 MONDAY

280 08-11-22 TUESDAY

281 GANPUR NANDABARA NUAMALIA NUAMALIA A.S 21060407001 RES 17KM 25 27 18 24 23 24 17 23 35 150 185 SEBATI PATRA-9437370080 ARSHU MAJHI-8280433446
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
170 09-11-22 WEDNESDAY

282 10-11-22 THURSDAY

283 GB GODA GBGODA NARDA NARDA A.S 21060405901 RES 18KM 29 35 31 25 43 34 30 32 206 53 259 KRUSHNA CH SHA-9668407229
RAMAMAMI PRADHAN-

8280433402

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
225 11-11-22 FRIDAY

284 GB GODA GB GODA NARDA NARDA A.S 21060405901 RES 18KM DO DO 12-11-22 SATURDAY

285 13-11-22 SUNDAY

286 TARUAN TARUAN BANIAPASI
BARUNEI NODAL UPS

(BANIAPASI)
21060415101 NON RES 25 17 22 20 21 20 28 48 55 103 MADHUSUDAN BARIK-9437278153

DAMAYANTI ROUT-

8280433471

RAGHUNATH MISHRA-

9437874356
14-11-22 MONDAY
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287 GANPUR NANDABARA KOLIPAL KOLIPAL PS 21060406901 NON RES 17KM 10 11 13 11 10 19 17 55 PADMANAVA NAYAK-9937566721 HARAPRIYA JENA-8280433450
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
15-11-22 TUESDAY

288 GANPUR ANGARUA BEGUNIADIHI BEGUNIADIHI PS 21060406501 NON RES 5 7 4 6 3 9 16 25 SANTILATA PRUSTY-9556880883 PRADEEP KABI 15-11-22 TUESDAY

289 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR PAHADAPUR PS 21060410701 NON RES 7 4 6 3 11 18 13 31 BENUDHARA PARIDA-9853843407  
MANJULATA SAHOO-

8280433440
SUJEET KU JENA 16-11-22 WEDNESDAY

290 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR MAABARAMASI UPS 21060410702 NON RES 7 5 7 5 12 DILIP KU SAHU-9438283339 16-11-22 WEDNESDAY

291 17-11-22 THURSDAY

292 GBGODA GBGODA NARDA SARBESWAR UPS (NARDA)                 21060405971 NON RES 18KM 14 16 16 14 30 SAMEER KU NAYAK-9437157730 
RAMAMANI PRADHAN-

8280433402

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
18-11-22 FRIDAY

293 GBGODA GBGODA DANTIA DANTIA HS 21060404971 NON RES 29 31 32 49 42 91 BIRABHADRA BEHERA-9937956167 
MANJULATA MALLICK-

8280433401

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
18-11-22 FRIDAY

294 BATTO BATTO PARAMANANDAPUR PARAMANANDAPUR UGUPS 21060402301 NON RES 20 13 17 12 15 14 11 47 57 104 BASANTI KHATUA-8895473145 BHARATI DALEI-8280433375 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 19-11-22 SATURDAY

295 20-11-22 SUNDAY

296 RCPUR BADAPADANA BADAPADANA BADAPADANA UGUPS 21060412502 NONRES 32 33 29 42 45 53 31 119 146 265
MRUTUNJAYA BEHERA-

9438300515
GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGANNATH OJHA 21-11-22 MONDAY

297 RCPUR BADAPADANA BADAPADANA BADAPADANA UGUPS 21060412502 NONRES 32 33 29 42 45 53 31 119 146 265
MRUTUNJAYA BEHERA-

9438300515
GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGANNATH OJHA 22-11-22 TUESDAY

298 RCPUR BADAPADANA BADAPADANA BADAPADANA UGUPS 21060412502 NONRES 32 33 29 42 45 53 31 DO
MRUTUNJAYA BEHERA-

9438300515
GOURI SAHOO-8280433357 JAGANNATH OJHA 23-11-22 WEDNESDAY

299 24-11-22 THURSDAY

300 ALATI ANGARUA HARIPUR HARIPUR PS 21060400301 NON RES 12KM 4 6 3 5 3 13 8 21
ANUPAMA PATTANAYAK-

9124680800    
UMAMANI ROUT-8280433340 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 25-11-22 FRIDAY

301 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHADIKASULA BAHALI KHADIKASULABAHALI PS          21060410501 NONRES 11 9 14 18 14 34 32 66 RASANANDA MISHRA-9438240647 
JUNURANI DEHURI-

8280433441
SUJEET KU JENA 25-11-22 FRIDAY

302 MADANPUR MADANPUR PATHARAPADA PATHARAPADA PS 21060410502 NON RES 9 17 12 11 13 34 28 62
SURENDRA KU BEHERA-

9556571295

SATYABHAMA MALLICK-

8280433474
SUJEET KU JENA 26-11-22 SATURDAY

303 27-11-22 SUNDAY

304 SALADEI SALADEI SHANKARAPUA SHANKARPUR PS SCHOOL NON RES 5 4 6 4 7 12 14 26 PRAFULLA CH JENA-9438117492  
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
28-11-22 MONDAY

305 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHANDIDOLI KHANDIDOLI PS   21060410602 NONRES 12KM 5 7 6 5 6 11 18 29
MANAS RANJAN JENA-

9437719517  

JUNURANI DEHURI-

8280433441
SUJEET KU JENA 28-11-22 MONDAY

306 29-11-22 TUESDAY

307 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI UGUPS 21060410101 NON RES 8KM 33 35 38 29 33 30 35 116 117 233 MANMOHAN JENA-9556170838 SUKANTI SAHOO-8280433437 SUJEET KU JENA 30-11-22 WEDNESDAY

308 01-12-22 THURSDAY

309 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI UGUPS 21060410101 NONRES DO MANMOHAN JENA-9556170838 SUKANTI SAHOO-8280433437 SUJEET KU JENA 02-12-22 FRIDAY

310 MADANPUR SATATIRA SATATIRA PS 21060410801 NONRES 6 5 7 4 5 12 15 27
LAXMID

HARA 

JENA-

AKHAJI SAHOO-8280433438 SUJEET KU JENA 03-12-22 SATURDAY

311 04-12-22 SUNDAY

312 MADANPUR MADANPUR KANPUR NANDINIDEVI HS(KANPUR)                 21060410402 NONRES 9KM 53 33 45 77 54 131 ASHOK KU BARIK-8456875174 
RINARANI CHAKRA-

8280433439
SUJEET KU JENA 05-12-22 MONDAY

313 MADANPUR MADANPUR KANPUR B D NODAL UPS 21060410402 NONRES 11 10 7 9 7 13 6 39 24 63 DEBENDRA KU HOTA-9438021160
RINARANI CHAKRA-

8280433439
SUJEET KU JENA 06-12-22 TUESDAY

314 MADANPUR MACHHALO HASANPUA HASANPUR PS   21060410301 NONRES 12KM 4 3 7 8 5 5 6 17 15 32 BIJAYANANDA JENA-9438414785    BISOYA NAIK-8280433436 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

315 MADANPUR MADANPUR GODIPATNA GODIPATANA PS 21060410201 NONRES 7 6 5 4 5 14 13 27 KAILASH CH JENA-9438007562 PRAVATI SAHOO-8280433445 SUJEET KU JENA 07-12-22 WEDNESDAY

316 08-12-22 THURSDAY

317 MACHHALO MACCHALO RUDRANARAYAN PUR RUDRANARAYANPUR PS 21060409901 NONRES 11 10 17 19 17 13 5 44 48 92 NIRODPRAVA RAY-94371444502
PRATIMA TRIPATHY-

8280433433
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 09-12-22 FRIDAY

318 ALATI ALATI JENAPADA JENAPADA PS 21060400501 NON RES 11 13 12 14 10 29 31 60
BHAGIRATHI MOHANTY-

9437370585
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 10-12-22 SATURDAY

319 11-12-22 SUNDAY

320 MADANPUR MACCHALO BAMPHIDI BAMPHIDI UGUPS 21060410001 NONRES 6KM 27 26 17 24 30 35 31 101 89 190
MANASHRANJAN JENA-

8018541651
SARITA KAR-8280433434 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 12-12-22 MONDAY

321 RCPUR BADAPADANA JARDA JARDA UGUPS 21060412801 NONRES 10 9 7 5 4 6 5 22 24 46 SOROJINI ACHARYA-9040084066
RATNA MANI JENA-

8280433358
JAGANNATH OJHA 13-12-22 TUESDAY

322 RCPUR BADAPADANA RAMACHANDRAPUR RMACHANDRAPUR PS 21060413103 NONRES 10 7 9 5 7 21 16 37 LOMBODAR SAHOO-9437713216
RANGALATA  BISWAL-

8280433355
JAGANNATH OJHA 13-12-22 TUESDAY

323 RCPUR BADAPADANA RAMACHANDRAPUR LAXMINARAYAN  HS 21060413102 NONRES 32 26 27 31 58
PRAFULLA KU ACHARYA-

9937370800

RANGALATA  BISWAL-

8280433355
JAGANNATH OJHA 14-12-22 WEDNESDAY

324 15-12-22 THURSDAY

325 RCPUR BADAPADANA RAMACHANDRAPUR LAXMINARAYAN  HS 21060413102 NONRES 32 26 27 31 58
PRAFULLA KU ACHARYA-

9937370800

RANGALATA  BISWAL-

8280433355
JAGANNATH OJHA 16-12-22 FRIDAY

326 TARUAN TARUAN MALIKATINA MALIKATINA PS 21060415701 NONRES 12KM 5 6 4 6 6 13 14 27 PRAMOD KU NAYAK-9937416963       
MANJULATA PARIDA-

8280433478
RAGHU MISHRA 17-12-22 SATURDAY

327 18-12-22 SUNDAY

328 TARUAN TARUAN PATASURA PATASURA NUPS 21060415801 NONRES 10 10 15 14 14 11 8 36 46 82 TUNIA KU JENA-8763363770 PURNIMA BEHERA-8280433478 RAGHU MISHRA 19-12-22 MONDAY

329 TARUAN TARUAN SAINPAL SAINPAL UGUPS 21060415901 NONRES 16KM 7 8 10 13 9 12 14 48 25 73
NABAKISHOR BHANJA-

9438807544 

DAMAYNTI BEHERA-

8280433480
RAGHU MISHRA 19-12-22 MONDAY

330 TARUAN TARUAN KENDUKHUNTA KENDUKHUNTA PS 21060415402 NONRES 10 7 9 7 8 20 21 41 SANJUKTA BARAL-9437694277 RAGHU MISHRA 20-12-22 TUESDAY

331 SALADEI SALADEI BALIBARUAN BALIBARUAN NODAL UPS 21060413601 NONRES 15KM 35 41 43 37 39 42 45 143 139 282 SOROJINI NAYAK-9437715701
RANGALATA SAHOO-

8280433464
RAGHU MISHRA 21-12-22 WEDNESDAY

332 22-12-22 THURSDAY

333 SALADEI SALADEI BALIBARUAN BALIBARUAN NODAL UPS      21060413601 NONRES 16KM 35 41 43 37 39 42 43 DO DO
RANGALATA SAHOO-

8280433464
RAGHU MISHRA 23-12-22 FRIDAY

334 SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI DALEISAHI PS (SALADEI)      21060414401 NON RES 18KM 5 6 5 6 7 13 15 28
SUKANTA CH MALLICK-

9938366866  
PUSPITA JENA-8280433462

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
24-12-22 SATURDAY

335 25-12-22 SUNDAY
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336 SALADEI SALADEI SALADEI K B HIGH SCHOOL(SALADEI) 21060414402 NONRES 63 47 52 81 81 162 SARAJ KU SAMAL-9853948120 PUSPITA JENA-8280433462 RAGHU MISHRA 26-12-22 MONDAY

337 SALADEI SALADEI ODAPADA ODOPADA UGUPS 21060414201 13 10 8 10 18 5 9 35 26 61 SATYABHAMA DALEI-9437655118 PRATIVA SWAIN-8280433465
TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
27-12-22 TUESDAY

338 GANPUR ANGARUA KARADAPAL KARADAPAL PS 21060406701 NON RES 12KM 13 10 13 11 17 30 34 64 SURESH CH MISHRA-9437105794  
CHANKHIDI NAYAK-

8280433347
JAGABANDHU SAHOO 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

339 GANPUR ANGARUA KARADAPAL KARADAPAL UPS 21060406702 NONRES 15 21 17 19 36
NARAYANA MAHARANA-

9439371763

CHANKHIDI NAYAK-

8280433347
JAGABANDHU SAHOO 28-12-22 WEDNESDAY

340 29-12-22 THURSDAY

341 BATTO ATTA ATTA
RANGADHAR SMRUTI VIDYA 

PITHA (ATTA HS)
21060401802 NON RES 14KM 106 110 216 RAMAKANTA SAHOO-9937602485 PRATIMA PAGAL-8280433354

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
30-12-22 FRIDAY

342 31-12-22 SATURDAY

343 01-01-23 SUNDAY

344 BATTO ATTA ATTA BAITARANI NUPS (ATTA) 21060401801 NON RES 14KM 20 15 31 25 25 27 30 78 90 168 PREMANANDA DALEI-9437931962 PRATIMA PAGAL-8280433354
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
02-01-23 MONDAY

345 TARUAN TARUAN MAHURI PRAVATA NALINI HS 21060415403 NON RES 12KM 53 58 55 72 94 166 PANKAJINI DEI-9438115287       SANJUKTA ROUT-8280433471 RAGHU MISHRA 155 03-01-23 TUESDAY

2 ALATI ALATI ALATI ALATI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 42 55 50 47 97 KHULANA BARAL-9556949770
SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 70 04-01-23 WEDNESDAY

340 05-01-23 THURSDAY

4 ALATI ALATI ALATI ALATI SETHI SAHI AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 62 25 38 49 87
MANASWANI SETHY-

9937720296

SAILABALA BHUYAN-

8280433341
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 69 06-01-23 FRIDAY

5 ALATI ALATI BELASUNDARI BELASUNDARI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 42 28 34 36 70
BISHNUPRIYA MALLICK-

9937200875 
GOLAP MALLICK-8280433342 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 58 06-01-23 FRIDAY

6 ALATI ALATI RAITOLA RAITOLA AWC ANGANWADI 23 26 24 25 49 BASANTI SAHOO-9668129006
UMAMANI BEHERA-

8280433328
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 50 07-01-23 SATURDAY

7 GB GODA GB GODA DANTIA DANTIA AWC              ANGANWADI 8KM 35 25 29 31 60 DAMAYANTI ROUT-8456913402       
MANJULATA MALLICK-

8280433406

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
45 07-01-23 SATURDAY

343 08-01-23 SUNDAY

9 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA AWC ANGANWADI 19 13 15 17 32
PRANI MANJARI MUDULI-

9438414565
BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
68 09-01-23 MONDAY

10 PB GODA NANDABARA PBGODA PB GODA AWC  ANGANWADI 16KM 15 14 13 16 29
SNEHALATA PATTANAIK-

8895033684 
ANJANA DALEI-8280433452

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
50 10-01-23 TUESDAY

12 PB GODA NANDABARA TIGIRIA TIGIRIA AWC ANGANWADI 18 23 19 22 41
PANKAJINI BEHERA-

8018955506

PRAMILA SENAPATI-

8280433451

KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
70 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

13 PB GODA NANDABARA BILABANDHA BILABANDHA MINI ANGANWADI 18KM 11 9 10 10 20 ANUPAMA DALAI-7749007897 
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
19 11-01-23 WEDNESDAY

340 12-01-23 THURSDAY

14 GB GODA GB GODA SAPUASAHI SAPUASAHI AWC 43 35 33 45 78
MUKTAMANI MUNDA-

9937009231

GURUBARI MAHALLICK-

8280433406

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
60 13-01-23 FRIDAY

343 14-01-23 SATURDAY

343 15-01-23 SUNDAY

15 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA UPPERSAHI AWC                 ANGANWADI 17KM 11 14 16 9 25 KABITA BAL-9938433516 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
21 16-01-23 MONDAY

16 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA DWARI SAHI AWC 19 10 17 12 29 NAYANIBALA JENA-9178715974 BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
28 16-01-23 MONDAY

19 GB GODA GB GODA GB GODA GUDIADIHI AWC 19 19 20 18 38
PRANATIBALA NAYAK-

9178945324
BAIDEHI NAIK-8280433405

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
35 17-01-23 TUESDAY

20 GB GODA GB GODA HADABAHALI HADABAHALI AWC  ANGANWADI 16KM 21 26 27 20 47
PARBATI MARANDI-

8658372124   

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
38 17-01-23 TUESDAY

22 GB GODA GB GODA KIRTANPATIA KIRTANPATIA AWC ANGANWADI 35 28 30 33 63
JENAMANI MUNDA-

8658585114
JEERA MUNDA-8280433454

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
53 18-01-23 WEDNESDAY

340 19-01-23 THURSDAY

23 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA BARANGA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 17KM 54 45 43 56 99 PUSPALATA JENA-8763640743 AHALYA JENA-8280433447
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
80 20-01-23 FRIDAY

24 GANPUR NANDABARA BARANGA BARANGA AWC-2 ANGANWADI 18KM 60 61 58 63 121 MANDAKINIO SOY-7894290510 AHALYA JENA-8280433447
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
92 21-01-23 SATURDAY

343 22-01-23 SUNDAY

343 23-01-23 MONDAY

26 GANPUR NANDABARA KOLIPAL KOLIPAL AWC ANGANWADI 18.5KM 42 35 39 38 77 ITISHREE MALLICK-7749846049 HARAPRIYA JENA-8280433450
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
72 24-01-23 TUESDAY

27 GANPUR NANDABARA NUAMALIA NUAMALIA AWC     ANGANWADI 17KM 20 25 18 27 45 HIRA DEI-9937427408  ARSHU MAJHI-8280433446
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
41 24-01-23 TUESDAY

28 GANPUR ANGARUA BEGUNIADIHI BEGUNIADIHI AWC ANGANWADI 35 22 24 33 57 ITISHREE DAS-9438657018 PRADEEP KABI 46 25-01-23 WEDNESDAY

340 26-01-23 THURSDAY

30 GB GODA GB GODA NARDA NARDA AWC  ANGANWADI 18KM 24 29 25 28 53
SUKANTI SENAPATI-

7749929401, 

RAMAMAMI PRADHAN-

8280433402

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
44 27-01-23 FRIDAY

31 PB GODA NANDABARA NANDABARA NANDABAR AWC ANGANWADI 19 26 17 28 45 DAMAYANTI JENA-8018703655 PREMALATA 0JHA-8280433449
KANTIPRAKASH JENA-

9439986294
30 27-01-23 FRIDAY

32 GB GODA ALATI KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 16KM 12 8 10 10 20
MEENAKHI MALLICK-

9438082009  
BASANTI SWAIN-8280433329 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 18 28-01-23 SATURDAY

33 ALATI ANGARUA HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC ANGANWADI 11 12 13 10 23
JYOTISHREE NATH-

985353566976
UMAMANI ROUT-8280433340 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 22 28-01-23 SATURDAY

343 29-01-23 SUNDAY

34 GB GODA ALATI KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 35 28 37 26 63 DIBYAJYOTI JENA-8658856790    
CHANDRAMANI OJHA-

8280433344
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 45 30-01-23 MONDAY

35 ALATI ALATI MANGALAGADIA MANGALAGADIA AWC ANGANWADI 6 6 7 5 12 RANJITA ROUT-8018713840 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 12 30-01-23 MONDAY

38 31-01-23 TUESDAY

37 ALATI ALATI JENAPADA JENAPADA AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 23 30 24 29 53 BASUMATI DASH-9439704314 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 52 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY

40 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHADIKASULA BAHALI KHADIKASULA BAHALI AWC ANGANWADI 34 28 36 26 62
SNEHALATA BEHERA-

9437808816

RAMAMANI PRADHAN-

8280433442
SUJEET KU JENA 62 01-02-23 WEDNESDAY
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340 02-02-23 THURSDAY

41 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON  AWC-1 ANGANWADI 6KM 44 33 37 40 77
TANUSHREE PRIYADARSINI DEO-

9937427408 
MANJULATA SHA-8280433343 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 71 03-02-23 FRIDAY

43 ALATI ALATI NUAGAON NUAGAON  AWC-2 ANGANWADI 46 31 38 39 77
MANASWANI SAHOO-

7894210052
MANJULATA SHA-8280433343 RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 70 04-02-23 SATURDAY

343 05-02-23 SUNDAY

45 GB GODA GB GODA SUANLO SUANLO AWC ANGANWADI 9KM 47 26 45 28 73
MANJULATA SINGH-

9178925865 

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
68 06-02-23 MONDAY

46 GB GODA GB GODA BHALUKA BHALUKA AWC ANGANWADI 18 17 20 15 35
MADHUPRIYA NAYAK-

9437229147
SARASWATI JENA-8280433404

DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
31 06-02-23 MONDAY

47 ALATI ANGARUA PADANPUR PADANPUR  AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 30 23 31 22 53 SAKUNTALA SAHOO-9438372851  RINA KHATUA-8280433349 PRADEEP KABI 45 07-02-23 TUESDAY

48 RCPUR ANGARUA NAHANGI NAHANGIAWC ANGANWADI 29 24 23 30 53 BASANTI JENA-9853436351
BHANUMATI MALLICK-

8280433348
RANJAN KUMAR MUKHI 47 07-02-23 TUESDAY

50 GANPUR ANGARUA ANGARUA ANGARUA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 8KM 43 20 44 19 63 ANJALI PANDA-8658981384 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 49 08-02-23 WEDNESDAY

51 GANPUR ANGARUA ANGARUA ANGARUA AWC -2 ANGANWADI 15 20 12 23 35 SUDHAMAYEE HOTA-9777319694 BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 35 08-02-23 WEDNESDAY

340 09-02-23 THURSDAY

52 MADANPUR MADANPUR PATHRAPADA PATHARAPADA AWC ANGANWADI 3KM 36 36 39 23 72 SUMITA KHATUA-8456811954
SAYTABHAMA NAYAK-

8280433443
SUJEET KU JENA 70 10-02-23 FRIDAY

53 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR PAHADAPUR AWC-1 ANGANWADI 6KM 20 11 17 14 31 SAKUNTALA SAHOO-9438372851 
MANJULATA SHOO-

8280433440
SUJEET KU JENA 31 10-02-23 FRIDAY

54 MADANPUR MADANPUR PAHADAPUR PAHADAPUR -2 ANGANWADI 19 14 17 16 33 BASANTILATA SAHOO-8018390655
MANJULATA SHOO-

8280433440
SUJEET KU JENA 30 11-02-23 SATURDAY

55 GB GODA GB GODA PATILO PATILO AWC    ANGANWADI 9KM 53 47 40 60 100 RANGALATA BEHERA-7749891371, SANTILATA MAJHI-8280433403
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
80 11-02-23 SATURDAY

343 12-02-23 SUNDAY

57 GANPUR ANGARUA KATENI KATILO KATENI KATILO AWC  ANGANWADI 9KM 19 8 11 16 27 SOROJINI RATH-8895457629  BASANTI SHA-8280433345 PRADEEP KABI 26 13-02-23 MONDAY

58 ALATI ANGARUA PATANA JANARDANPUR PATANA AWC ANGANWADI 11 13 10 14 24 YOSODA ROUT-9853461255 BASUMATI DAS-8280433346 PRADEEP KABI 24 13-02-23 MONDAY

59 GB GODA GB GODA PANASIA PANASIA AWC ANGANWADI 30 21 25 26 51 SANTILATA MAJHI-8280433403
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
50 14-02-23 TUESDAY

62 RCPUR BADAPADANA JORDA JORDA AWC   ANGANWADI 8KM 19 18 17 20 37 SUKANTI DHAL-9583033402 RATANMANI JENA-8280433358 JAGANNATH OJHA 36 15-02-23 WEDNESDAY

63 RCPUR BADAPADANA RCPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 15 9 13 11 24 SURYAMANI MAJHI-7873479326
RANGALATA BISWAL-

8280433355
JAGANNATH OJHA 23 15-02-23 WEDNESDAY

66 16-02-23 THURSDAY

64 MADANPUR MADANPUR KANPUR KANAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 44 18 32 30 62 SUCHISMITA MALLICK-9437127347 
RINARANI CHAKRA-

8280433439
SUJEET KU JENA 60 17-02-23 FRIDAY

65 MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR MADANPUR AWC ANGANWADI 25 18 23 20 43 PRAMILA BARIK-9938053558
JHUNARANI DEHURY-

8280433441
SUJEET KU JENA 40 17-02-23 FRIDAY

343 18-02-23 SATURDAY

343 19-02-23 SUNDAY

67 MADANPUR MADANPUR KHANDIDOLI KHANDIDOLI AWC ANGANWADI 8KM 15 17 16 16 32 NIRUPAMA BEHERA-9237981067 SUJEET KU JENA 30 20-02-23 MONDAY

68 BATTO BATTO GODI UPPERSAHI GODIPATANA AWC 14 16 13 17 30 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO-9437808816 SUJEET KU JENA 29 20-02-23 MONDAY

69 MADANPUR MADANPUR SATATIRA SATATIRA AWC -1 ANGANWADI 9KM 42 23 31 34 65 MANJULATA SAHOO-8658529224     AKHAJI SAHOO-8280433438 SUJEET KU JENA 47 21-02-23 TUESDAY

70 MADANPUR MADANPUR SATATIRA SATATIRA AWC-2 ANGANWADI 14 18 17 15 32 JANAKI ROUT-9777775702 AKHAJI SAHOO-8280433438 SUJEET KU JENA 31 21-02-23 TUESDAY

72 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI AWC -1 ANGANWADI 8KM 73 40 50 63 113 PANKAJINI SAHOO-9777894104  SUKANTI SAHOO-8280433437 SUJEET KU JENA 109 22-02-23 WEDNESDAY

76 23-02-23 THURSDAY

73 MADANPUR MADANPUR BHAGANAI BHAGANAI AWC -2 ANGANWADI 8KM 58 37 45 50 95 BHAGABATI SAHOO SUJEET KU JENA 80 24-02-23 FRIDAY

74 MADANPUR MACHALO BAMPHIDI BAMPHIDI AWC ANGANWADI 5KM 19 22 20 21 41 MANORAMA MISHRA-9178121505 SARITA KAR-8280433434 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 35 25-02-23 SATURDAY

75 SAINKUL BARAPADA BAINCHABANIA BAINCHABANIA AWC ANGANWADI 11 9 10 10 20
BASANTIMANJARI JENA-

9938795300

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
20 25-02-23 SATURDAY

343 26-02-23 SUNDAY

77 MACHALO MACHALO RUDRANARAYANPUR RUDRANARAYANPUR AWC ANGANWADI 6KM 22 24 20 26 46 ANITA SATPATHY-9438127882      
PRATIMA TRIPATHY-

8280433433
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 38 27-02-23 MONDAY

78 MACHALO MACHALO NAUKANA  NAUKANA AWC ANGANWADI 15 16 14 17 31 AMITA BEHERA-8058102515 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 26 27-02-23 MONDAY

82 28-02-23 TUESDAY

79 MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO AWC-1 ANGANWADI 5KM 23 27 24 26 50 JANAKI BARIK-9668722500 
SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 50 01-03-23 WEDNESDAY

66 02-03-23 THURSDAY

83 MADANPUR MACHALO HASANPUR HASANPUR AWC  ANGANWADI 6KM 34 27 29 32 61
KAMINI KANCHAN SAMAL-

8801872035 
BISOYA NAIK-8280433436 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 47 03-03-23 FRIDAY

84 MACHALO MACHALO MANKADAKENDA MANKADAKENDA AWC ANGANWADI 23 19 22 20 42 TILOTAMA TRIPATHY-9178241003 BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 40 03-03-23 FRIDAY

86 MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO MACHALO AWC -2 ANGANWADI 22 15 17 20 37 SNEHALATA JENA-9437808816
SASHIKALA MOHANTI-

8280433435
BRAJA MOHAN SATAPATHY 35 04-03-23 SATURDAY

87 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL AWC -1 ANGANWADI 5KM 30 50 38 42 80 PRAMILA SWAIN MAMATA PARIDA-8280433360
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
58 04-03-23 SATURDAY

90 05-03-23 SUNDAY

88 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL KOTHASAHI ANGANWADI 12 28 23 17 40 SOROJINI NAYAK-9776630919
SANJUKATA MISHRA -

8280433359

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
38 06-03-23 MONDAY

89 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL AWC -2 ANGANWADI 5KM 43 45 40 48 88 SAKUNTALA BEHERA-9237293236 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
80 06-03-23 MONDAY

91 SAINKUL BARAPADA SAINKUL
SAINKUL AWC -4                

(PARIDASAHI)
ANGANWADI 25 29 24 30 54 SARASWATI KUANR-9777893603 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
45 07-03-23 TUESDAY
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WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

WEEKLY REFERRAL CUM REVIEW MEETING

MAHA SIVARATRI

SUNDAY



92 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA DEHURISAHI AWC                   ANGANWADI 6KM 10 12 11 11 22 ARCHANA CHAKRA-9668012830 KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
22 07-03-23 TUESDAY

93 PANDUA BARAPADA SAINKUL SAINKUL NAIK SAHII AWC ANGANWADI 14 16 18 12 30 NILACHALI DAS-9853868515 KAMALINI DAS-8280433358
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
27 08-03-23 WEDNESDAY

95 09-03-23 THURSDAY

94 PANDUA BARAPADA PANDUA PANDUA AWC ANGANWADI 6KM 45 47 40 52 92
JHUNUPRAVA CHAKRA-

9556498113
KAMINI BEHERA-8280433457

AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
80 10-03-23 FRIDAY

96 PANDUA BATTO PANCHAHARA PANCHAHARA AWC ANGANWADI 7KM 25 31 26 30 56 PADMALAYA ROUT-9437808816   NAYANI ROUT-8280433378 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 41 11-03-23 SATURDAY

99 12-03-23 SUNDAY

97 BATTO BATTO PARAMANANDAPUR PARAMANANDAPUR AWC ANGANWADI 37 38 30 45 75 BASANTI KHATUA-8895473145 BHARATI DALEI-8280433375 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 50 13-03-23 MONDAY

98 BATTO BATTO BATTO BATTO AWC AWC 10KM 55 58 50 63 113 SUKANTI BEJ-9439549285 MINATI SAHOO-8280433376 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 115 14-03-23 TUESDAY

100 MADANPUR MADANPUR GODIPATANA GODIUPARSAHI AWC AWC 10KM 22 30 23 29 52 SUKANTI SAHOO-9438563288 PRAVATI SAHOO-8280433445 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 40 15-03-23 WEDNESDAY

101 BATTO BATTO KARADAPAL KARADAPAL AWC AWC 27 30 26 31 57 BINDULATA DAS-8763363780 JHARANA DEHURI-8280433377 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 48 15-03-23 WEDNESDAY

104 16-03-23 THURSDAY

105 BATTO ATTA ANJIRA ANJIRA AWC       AWC 12KM 16 15 13 18 31 KUNALATA PARIDA-943812739        MALATI ROUT-8280433353 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 25 17-03-23 FRIDAY

106 BATTO BATTO TAMPO TAMPO AWC AWC 8 9 7 10 17 BABITA JENA-8895529210  JAGABANDHU SAHOO 15 17-03-23 FRIDAY

107 BATTO BATTO FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC AWC 11 8 12 7 19 NIRUPAMA DALAI-9439246472 JAGABANDHU SAHOO 15 18-03-23 SATURDAY

108 19-03-23 SUNDAY

109 BATTO ATTA MADHUKESWARI MADHUKESWARI AWC AWC 13KM 40 61 50 51 101 MANJUSHREE ROUT-9668816853
ANNAPURNA JENA-

8280433351

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
70 20-03-23 MONDAY

110 BATTO ATTA ULLOLO ULLOLO AWC AWC 14KM 55 50 45 60 105 ANUSAYA NATH-7735578411 PRABHATI NATH-8280433352
SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
76 21-03-23 TUESDAY

111 BATTO ATTA ATTA ATTA AWC -1           AWC 12KM 20 18 19 19 38
NIRMALA PAGAL-8280090646 

BILASINI PANI-9938633655

PRATIMA PAGAL-

8280433354

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
31 22-03-23 WEDNESDAY

115 23-03-23 THURSDAY

112 BATTO ATTA ATTA ATTA AWC -2 AWC 27 28 25 30 55
PRATIMA PAGAL-

8280433354

SUDARSHANA PAGAL-

9439986280
53 24-03-23 FRIDAY

113 SALADEI SALADEI ODAPADA ODOPADA AWC AWC 18KM 29 26 24 31 55 ARNAPURNA PANDA-8895077446
PRATIVA SWAIN-

8280433465

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
45 25-03-23 SATURDAY

119 26-03-23 SUNDAY

114 SALADEI SALADEI BALIBARUAN BALIBARUAN AWC AWC 14KM 36 28 30 34 64 SUSHAMA DALEI-9178127366
RANGALATA SAHOO-

8280433464

TARANISENA NATH-

9439986289
54 27-03-23 MONDAY

82 28-03-23 TUESDAY

117 PB GODA NANDABARA KARADAMALI KARADAMALI AWC AWC 11KM 11 14 10 15 25 BIDULATA JENA-9178005943
DEEPAKRAJ SATAPATHY-

9439986296
23 29-03-23 WEDNESDAY

115 30-03-23 THURSDAY

118 KHALANA BARAPADA AGARDA AGARDA AWC AWC 19 21 16 24 40 BIDUTPRAVA NAIK-7873792410 GOURI BEHERA-8280433355
AMARAKANTA PARIDA-

9439986284
40 31-03-23 FRIDAY
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